
titel of  the professional development programe organized for teaching staff

International Webinar on Future of higher education post COVID-19 outbreak A 

perspective of Asia & Europe 

Webinar on Future of healthcare industry and its professionals with the given 

pandemic situtaion 

New Era of Professional Education and Service sector- Issues and Challenges

International Webinar on the changing facets of the Higher education in the wake of 

the COVID- 19 Pandemic

3 Days International Online workshop on "Resilience in crisis"

Productivity in IT Sector during the COVID-19 outbreak through Work from home

Changing Pattern in Eye Health Examination & Eye care in COVID -19 situation 

Skill of Adaptation is the key to success

Importance of Advancement of Technology

Human Right and Empowerment 

Employment enhancement Program



title of the administrative training program organized for non teaching staff from date

12.06.2020

13.08.2020

16.08.2020

18.08.2020

19.08.2020 

25.08.2020

04.09.2020

23.09.2020

24.09.2020

Human Right and Empowerment 15.09.2020

Employment enhancement Program 31.01.2020

Number of professional development / administrative training programmes organized by the Co



to date

12.06.2020

13.08.2020

16.08.2020

18.08.2020

21.08.2020

25.08.2020

04.09.2020

23.09.2020

24.09.2020

15.09.2020

31.01.2020

All All

ed by the College for teaching and non teaching staff during the year

number of participant (teaching staff) number of participant (non - teaching staff)

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All

All All



g staff)


