+: + al af + la a	anafassianal davis	La caración de la car	a name in a different	haaala:aaastaff
titel of the	professional deve	lopment programe	e organized for	teaching staff

International Webinar on Future of higher education post COVID-19 outbreak A perspective of Asia & Europe

Webinar on Future of healthcare industry and its professionals with the given pandemic situtaion

New Era of Professional Education and Service sector- Issues and Challenges

International Webinar on the changing facets of the Higher education in the wake of the COVID- 19 Pandemic

3 Days International Online workshop on "Resilience in crisis"

Productivity in IT Sector during the COVID-19 outbreak through Work from home

Changing Pattern in Eye Health Examination & Eye care in COVID -19 situation

Skill of Adaptation is the key to success

Importance of Advancement of Technology

Human Right and Empowerment

**Employment enhancement Program** 

## Number of professional development / administrative training programmes organized by

title of the administrative training program organized for non teaching staff	from date
	12.06.2020
	13.08.2020
	16.08.2020
	18.08.2020
	19.08.2020
	25.08.2020
	04.09.2020
	23.09.2020
	24.09.2020
Human Right and Empowerment	15.09.2020
Employment enhancement Program	31.01.2020

the College for teaching and non teaching staff during the year

to date	number of participant (teaching staff)	number of participant (non - teaching s
12.06.2020	All	All
13.08.2020	All	All
16.08.2020	All	All
18.08.2020	All	All
21.08.2020	All	All
25.08.2020	All	All
04.09.2020	All	All
23.09.2020	All	All
24.09.2020	All	All
15.09.2020	All	All
31.01.2020	All	All

taff)	